


All Day, Every Day

Crispy Bacon Sandwich                £5.00 
smoked streaky bacon in Dumouchel
artisan white floured roll

Pork Sausage Sandwich    £5.00
our award winning farm pork
sausages in Dumouchel artisan
white floured roll

Sausage and Bacon Sandwich  £6.50

Breakfast Menu  

Full English Breakfast                     £11.00
smoked streaky bacon, our farm pork
sausage, black pudding, grilled tomato,
field mushroom, toast, potato hash,
baked beans, egg of your choice

Vegetarian Breakfast                       £11.00
griddled halloumi, vegetarian sausage,
grilled tomato, field mushroom, toast,
potato hash, baked beans, egg of your
choice

red onion marmalade
chilli  jam 
Heinz tomato ketchup
HP brown sauce 

Choose
Your

Sauce.....

two slices of toast with butter and 
 jam, marmalade or honey

Toast with Butter and
Preserves                                    £3.50

two slices of buttered toast with
your choice of poached, scrambled
or fried free range eggs

Eggs on Toast                          £4.50

two slices of sourdough toast with 
 smashed avocado, roasted cherry
tomatoes, chilli flakes, lime and
coriander

Smashed Avocado 
on Toast                                       £8.00Buttermilk Pancakes                      £8.50

A 4 stack of freshly made American pancakes 
With Bacon and Maple Syrup                
With Greek Yogurt and Compote

Add An Egg £1.00

a mix of our super sausages and
crispy smoked streaky bacon

Little Tummies Breakfast
Pork Sausage Sandwich £3.50
our award winning farm pork sausages in
crustless sliced white bread

Crispy Bacon Sandwich £3.50
smoked streaky bacon in  in crustless
sliced white bread

Eggs or Beans on Toast £3.00

Pancakes £3.50
a short stack of fluffy American
pancakes with banana, blueberries and
maple syrup

one slice of buttered toast with your choice
of poached, scrambled or fried free range
egg or baked beans

Friday 10am - 12noon / Saturday & Sunday 9am -12 noon

Please make our team aware of any dietary requirements you have when you order at the bar. 



Weekend Lunch Menu
Lunch Served Friday 12noon - 3pm and Saturday 12noon - 4pm

Build Your Own Burger!               £7.00
Sykes House Farm beef burger in an artisan
brioche roll with a salad stack and a choice from
the following:

Choose your sauce (included): 
Digby's Burger Sauce / Red Onion Marmalade /
Sweet Chilli Jam
Choose your cheese £1.00: 
Kickass Cheddar / Harrogate Blue / Spicy Chilli
Cheddar
Choose Your topping £1.00: 
smoked streaky bacon / chorizo / bbq pulled
pork

Fish Finger Sandwich                     £8.50
cod fingers in artisan roll with homemade
tartare sauce or Heinz tomato ketchup and
salad stack

Chicken BLT Sandwich                £9.00
Grilled marinated chicken breast with
smoked streaky bacon, mayonnaise, iceberg
lettuce and tomato

Cold Sandwiches
see the fridge for our daily selection

Ploughman's Lunch Board     £13.00
Homegrown's sausage roll, hand carved
Linton House ham, Wensleydale cheese,
brie, seasonal homemade chutney,
homemade slaw, balsamic onions, pickled
veg, salad, bread

Little Tummies Lunch
Children's Sandwich selection              £4.00
crustless sliced white bread with your choice of:
ham, mild cheddar or Jam
with cucumber and cherry tomatoes

Fish Fingers and Chips                   £5.50
2 chunky cod fish fingers with
chips and garden peas

Tomato Pasta                                      £5.50
spiral pasta with tomato sauce
and cheddar top

Soup                                                 £5.50
our homemade soup of the day with
artisan bread roll

Sides and Snacks

Loaded Fries with Kickass Cheddar 
and Bacon                                                     £4.50
Sausage Roll                                                £3.00
choose from :
Sweet Chilli 
Red Onion Marmalade

Warm Quiche Salad                    £11.00
Our homemade quiche of the day, salad
with house dressing, coleslaw, balsamic
onions

Buddha Bowl (v)                                 £8.50
Red cabbage, shredded carrot, lemon bulgar
wheat, butter beans, hummus, cherry tomatoes,
cucumber, salad leaves. 
Add Halloumi or Chicken for £3.00

Vegetarian Lasagne                  £13.00
Our homemade vegetarian lasagne
(ask for todays) with garlic bread
and salad

Fries                                                                 £3.50

Please make our team aware of any dietary requirements you have when you order at the bar.  



Sunday Lunch Menu
 Served Sunday 12noon  - 4pm

1 course £15 / 2 courses £20.00        



Main Courses



Meats

See board for this weeks meat options and trimmings



all served with: 
Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, roast root vegetables, seasonal

vegetables,  red wine gravy





Pie and Vegetarian Pie of the Week
see specials board for this weeks filling

served with chunky chips and seasonal vegetables



see the board for all specials





Dessert



Sticky Toffee Pudding 
with sticky toffee sauce and ice cream



Seasonal Crumble 
and vanilla custard



Hot Chocolate Brownie 

with hot chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream



see the fridge for cold dessert options



Children's Lunch




1 course £6 / 2 courses £8 
Sausage and Mash with gravy and seasonal vegetables 

or Child's Sized Roast Dinner
Ice Cream with sprinkles



Please make our team aware of any dietary requirements you have when you order at the bar. 



Sandwiches
Available Wednesday - Saturday 10am - 4pm

Sandwich Suggestions :     
Beef and horseradish with watercress
Linton House ham salad
Linton House Ham Ploughman's (Ham, Mature Cheddar, Red onion
marmalade)
Chicken pesto mayo with sunblush tomatoes and watercress
Brie with crispy bacon and cranberry
Free range egg mayo and tomato
Chicken and bacon with mayo
Kickass cheddar with homemade chutney and salad
Kickass Cheddar and Chorizo
Kickass Cheddar with Bacon and Chilli Jam
Served with salad garnish and crisps
(Takeaway options £1 less)

Main Fillings
Sirloin of Beef
Linton House Hand Carved Ham
Chicken and Pesto Mayo
Brie
Kickass Cheddar
Crispy Bacon
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise
Free Range Chicken
 

salad
Iceberg Lettuce
Cucumber
Tomatoes
red onion

secondary fillings
pesto
red onion marmalade
chilli jam
house chutney
mayonnaise
horseradish cream
cranberry sauce
english mustard
semi dried tomatoes

Build your own from....

Toasties:
Kickass Cheddar with chorizo
Kickass Cheddar with ham and tomato
kickass cheddar with bacon and red onion marmalade
Kickass Cheddar with Pesto
Brie with bacon and chilli jam

Please make our team aware of any dietary requirements you have when you order at the bar.  

£5.00
£4.50
£5.75

£5.00
£5.75
£4.00
£5.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.75

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

1 main filling, 1 secondary filling and salad 
additional main filling £1.00 / secondary filling 50p and salad 25p

£5.50



Homemade Cakes 

Hot Drinks
Cappucino
Latte
Americano
Mocha
Espresso
Flat White
Luxe Hot Chocolate
Yorkshire Tea 
Earl Grey Tea

Syrup
Caramel or Vanilla

£2.90
£2.90
£2.50
£3.20
£1.75
£2.90
£3.75
£2.00
£2.00

£0.50

Cold Drinks
Fanta Orange / Lemon
Lemonade
Coke / Diet Coke
San Pellegrino Blood Orange

Fentimens 
Sparkling Elderflower
Rose Lemonade

Folkingtons
Fresh Orange Juice
Cloudy Apple Juice

Bottled Water
Fruit Shoot Orange 
or Blackcurrant

Childrens Cawston press

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£2.00
£2.00

£3.00
£3.00

£1.00
£1.50

£1.50

Chocolate Brownie
Flapjack
Scone with Cream and Jam
Rocky Road
Cake of the day
Homemade Cookies
Millionnaires Shortbread
Bakewell Tart
Malteser Crunch

£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.00
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

Drinks & Cakes

Smoothies and Shakes
Strawberry Glory Shake
Livin la Vida Cocoa Shake
Va Va Vanilla Shake
Top Banana Shake
Grape Escape Smoothie
Berry go Round Smoothie

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Vanilla Slice
Fruity Pavlova
Cheesecake of the week
Tart of the week

See display fridge for full selection

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

Fridge Desserts


