



Breakfast Menu

All Day, Every Day

Crispy Bacon Sandwich£5.00smoked streaky bacon in Dumouchelsaartisan white floured rollwhite floured roll

Sausage and Bacon Sandwich £6.50

a mix of our super sausages and crispy smoked streaky bacon

Add An Egg

Pork Sausage Sandwich £5.00 our award winning farm pork sausages in Dumouchel artisan white floured roll

20.00	Choose	red onion marmalade chilli jam
	Your	Heinz tomato ketchun
£1.00	Sauce	HP brown sauce

Friday 10am - 12noon / Saturday & Sunday 9am -12 noon

Full English Breakfast smoked streaky bacon, our farm pork sausage, black pudding, grilled tomato field mushroom, toast, potato hash, baked beans, egg of your choice	£11.00	Toast with Butter and Preserves two slices of toast with butter a jam, marmalade or honey	£3.50 nd
Vegetarian Breakfast griddled halloumi, vegetarian sausage, grilled tomato, field mushroom, toast, potato hash, baked beans, egg of your		Eggs on Toast two slices of buttered toast wit your choice of poached, scramb or fried free range eggs	
choice Buttermilk Pancakes A 4 stack of freshly made American pa With Bacon and Maple Syrup With Greek Yogurt and Compote	£8.50 ncakes	Smashed Avocado on Toast two slices of sourdough toast w smashed avocado, roasted che tomatoes, chilli flakes, lime and coriander	
Little Tummies Breakfast			07 00
Pork Sausage Sandwich our award winning farm pork sausages in crustless sliced white bread	£3.50	Eggs or Beans on Toast one slice of buttered toast with your choice of poached, scrambled or fried free range egg or baked beans	£3.00
Crispy Bacon Sandwich smoked streaky bacon in in crustless sliced white bread	£3.50	Pancakes a short stack of fluffy American pancakes with banana, blueberries and maple syrup	£3.50

Please make our team aware of any dietary requirements you have when you order at the bar.



Lunch Served Friday 12noon - 3pm and Saturday 12noon - 4pm

Build Your Own Burger!

£7.00 Soup

£5.50

artisan our homemade soup of the day with artisan bread roll

Ploughman's Lunch Board £13.00

Homegrown's sausage roll, hand carved Linton House ham, Wensleydale cheese, brie, seasonal homemade chutney, homemade slaw, balsamic onions, pickled veg, salad, bread

Warm Quiche Salad

£11.00

Our homemade quiche of the day, salad with house dressing, coleslaw, balsamic onions

Vegetarian Lasagne

£13.00

Our homemade vegetarian lasagne (ask for todays) with garlic bread and salad

Sides and Snacks

	Fries	£3.50
)	Loaded Fries with Kickass Cheddar and Bacon	£4.50
	Sausage Roll	£3.00
	choose from :	
	Sweet Chilli	
	Red Onion Marmalade	

24.00	Fish Fingers and Chips 2 chunky cod fish fingers with chips and garden peas	£5.50
e of:	Tomato Pasta spiral pasta with tomato sauce and cheddar top	£5.50

Sykes House Farm beef burger in an artisan brioche roll with a salad stack and a choice from the following:

Choose your sauce (included):

Digby's Burger Sauce / Red Onion Marmalade / Sweet Chilli Jam

Choose your cheese £1.00:

Kickass Cheddar / Harrogate Blue / Spicy Chilli Cheddar

Choose Your topping £1.00:

smoked streaky bacon / chorizo / bbq pulled pork

Chicken BLT Sandwich

£9.00

Grilled marinated chicken breast with smoked streaky bacon, mayonnaise, iceberg lettuce and tomato

Fish Finger Sandwich

cod fingers in artisan roll with homemade tartare sauce or Heinz tomato ketchup and salad stack

Buddha Bowl (v)

Red cabbage, shredded carrot, lemon bulgar wheat, butter beans, hummus, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, salad leaves. Add Halloumi or Chicken for £3.00

Cold Sandwiches

see the fridge for our daily selection

Little Tummies Lunch

Children's Sandwich selection

crustless sliced white bread with your choice of: ham, mild cheddar or Jam with cucumber and cherry tomatoes

Please make our team aware of any dietary requirements you have when you order at the bar.

£8.50

£8.50



Served Sunday 12noon - 4pm

Main Courses

Meats See board for this weeks meat options and trimmings

all served with: Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, roast root vegetables, seasonal vegetables, red wine gravy

> Pie and Vegetarian Pie of the Week see specials board for this weeks filling served with chunky chips and seasonal vegetables

> > see the board for all specials

Dessert

Sticky Toffee Pudding with sticky toffee sauce and ice cream

Seasonal Crumble and vanilla custard

Hot Chocolate Brownie with hot chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

see the fridge for cold dessert options

1 course £15 / 2 courses £20.00

Children's Lunch

1 course £6 / 2 courses £8 Sausage and Mash with gravy and seasonal vegetables or Child's Sized Roast Dinner Ice Cream with sprinkles

Please make our team aware of any dietary requirements you have when you order at the bar.



Sandwich Suggestions : Beef and horseradish with watercress f5.00 Linton House ham salad f4.50Linton House Ham Ploughman's (Ham, Mature Cheddar, Red onion £5.75 marmalade) Chicken pesto mayo with sunblush tomatoes and watercress £5.00 Brie with crispy bacon and cranberry £5.75 Free range egg mayo and tomato f4.00Chicken and bacon with mayo £5.75 Kickass cheddar with homemade chutney and salad f5.00Kickass Cheddar and Chorizo £5.00 Kickass Cheddar with Bacon and Chilli Jam £5.75 Served with salad garnish and crisps (Takeaway options £1 less) **Toasties:** Kickass Cheddar with chorizo £6.00 Kickass Cheddar with ham and tomato £6.00 kickass cheddar with bacon and red onion marmalade £6.00 Kickass Cheddar with Pesto £6.00 Brie with bacon and chilli jam £6.00

Build your own from....

1 main filling, 1 secondary filling and salad additional main filling £1.00 / secondary filling 50p and salad 25p

Chicken and Pesto Mayochilli jamTomatBriehouse chutneyred onKickass CheddarmayonnaiseCrispy Baconhorseradish creamFree Range Egg Mayonnaisecranberry sauceFree Range Chickenenglish mustardsemi dried tomatoes	d berg Lettuce umber natoes onion
--	---

£5.50

Please make our team aware of any dietary requirements you have when you order at the bar.



Drinks & Cakes

Hot Drinks

Cappucino	£2.90
Latte	£2.90
Americano	£2.50
Mocha	£3.20
Espresso	£1.75
Flat White	£2.90
Luxe Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Yorkshire Tea	£2.00
Earl Grey Tea	£2.00
Syrup	£2.00 £0.50

Caramel or Vanilla

Smoothies and Shakes

Strawberry Glory Shake	£4.50
Livin la Vida Cocoa Shake	£4.50
Va Va Vanilla Shake	£4.50
Top Banana Shake	£4.50
Grape Escape Smoothie	£4.50
Berry go Round Smoothie	£4.50

Homemade Cakes

Chocolate Brownie	£2.95
Flapjack	£2.95
Scone with Cream and Jam	£3.50
Rocky Road	£2.95
Cake of the day	£2.95
Homemade Cookies	£2.00
Millionnaires Shortbread	£2.95
Bakewell Tart	£2.95
Malteser Crunch	£2.95

Cold Drinks

Fanta Orange / Lemon Lemonade Coke / Diet Coke San Pellegrino Blood Orange	£1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50
Fentimens Sparkling Elderflower Rose Lemonade	£2.00 £2.00
Folkingtons Fresh Orange Juice Cloudy Apple Juice	£3.00 £3.00
Bottled Water Fruit Shoot Orange or Blackcurrant	£1.00 £1.50
Childrens Cawston press	£1.50

Fridge Desserts

Vanilla Slice	£3.95
Fruity Pavlova	£3.95
Cheesecake of the week	£3.95
Tart of the week	£3.95

See display fridge for full selection